HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :

Address

MRS. SNEHA VATSAL PARIKH
SHRI KRISHNA KUNJ4TH FLOOR 30/3
SNEHLATAGANJBEHIND AGNIBAN PRESS

INDORE 452003
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/08/2019

To : 31/01/2020

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

1 429

RAOPURA

: MIDWAY HEIGHTS,RSNO 49,VIBHAG 1

TIKKA 24/1,LOKMANYA TILAK ROAD,
OPP SSG HOSPITAL ,NEAR PANCHMUKHI

: VADODARA 390001

: GUJIARAT

: 98982 71111

: 0.00

. INR

: shahsnehal787@gmail.com
: 39229984

: 50100095431955 OTHER
. 06/04/2015

. Regular

HDFC0000429 MICR : 390240008
Product Code : 112

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

02/08/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000921416644580 | 02/08/19 600.00 4,980.43
1440429772-01D8897961957 @ONE9

03/08/19 | SALARY NAVAERA SOFTWARE SERVICESPLTD 0000000000042011 | 03/08/19 41,250.00 46,230.43

03/08/19 | IMPS-921518358976--1 CIC-X X XXX XX X9226-PER 0000921518358976 | 03/08/19 10,000.00 36,230.43
SONAL

03/08/19 | IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX0064 BB03184231570420 | 03/08/19 7,000.00 29,230.43

03/08/19 | IMPS-921518364299--BARB-XXXXXXXXXX9078-Y 0000921518364299 | 03/08/19 3,000.00 26,230.43
OGA FEESOF MAY N JUNE MONTHS

03/08/19 | 00641140063388-TPT-BILLS 0000000229900132 | 03/08/19 7,000.00 19,230.43

03/08/19 | IMPS-921519372226--1CIC-X XX XXXXX0076-CRE 0000921519372226 | 03/08/19 500.00 18,730.43
AM

03/08/19 | IMPS-921519373045--I CIC-X X XXX XXX9226-PER 0000921519373045 | 03/08/19 1,000.00 17,730.43
SONAL

03/08/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000921519747074 | 03/08/19 550.00 17,180.43
1543293028-01D8907993060@ONE9

03/08/19 | IMPS-921519989518-SNEHA PARIKH-HDFC-XXXX 0000921519989518 | 03/08/19 1,000.00 18,180.43
XXXX9226-PERSONAL

06/08/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PYTM0123456-92 0000921812318593 | 06/08/19 200.00 17,980.43
1836712102-01D8928147803@ONE9

06/08/19 | POS 405988X XXX XX0882 SALONI POSDEBIT 0000921815019605 | 06/08/19 1,081.00 16,899.43

07/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X X XX 0882-1CN15001-VADODARA 0000921913393217 | 07/08/19 800.00 16,099.43

08/08/19 | AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR JUL2019-M1R1921889 MIR1921889015176 | 08/08/19 531.00 15,568.43
015176

09/08/19 | POS 405988X XX XXX 0882 EXPRESS SALES POS D 0000922107089622 | 09/08/19 900.00 14,668.43
EBIT

09/08/19 | NWD-405988X X X X XX 0882-1CN15001-VADODARA 0000922119527652 | 09/08/19 3,000.00 11,668.43

10/08/19 | POS 405988X X XXX X 0882 GOGRI MARKETING POS 0000922214025823 | 10/08/19 1,050.00 10,618.43
DEBIT

14/08/19 | .IMPS P2P 921518358976#03/08/2019 040819 MIR1922297503194 | 14/08/19 5.90 10,612.53
-MIR1922297503194

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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MRS. SNEHA VATSAL PARIKH
SHRI KRISHNA KUNJ4TH FLOOR 30/3
SNEHLATAGANJBEHIND AGNIBAN PRESS

INDORE 452003
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status

RAOPURA

: MIDWAY HEIGHTS,RSNO 49,VIBHAG 1

TIKKA 24/1,LOKMANYA TILAK ROAD,
OPP SSG HOSPITAL ,NEAR PANCHMUKHI

: VADODARA 390001

: GUJIARAT

: 98982 71111

: 0.00

. INR

: shahsnehal787@gmail.com
: 39229984

: 50100095431955 OTHER
. 06/04/2015

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/08/2019 To : 31/01/2020

. Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

HDFC0000429

Statement of account

MICR : 390240008
. 429 Product Code : 112

14/08/19

14/08/19

14/08/19

14/08/19

17/08/19

20/08/19

24/08/19

25/08/19

25/08/19
25/08/19

25/08/19

27/08/19

28/08/19

28/08/19

30/08/19

30/08/19

30/08/19

30/08/19
31/08/19

.IMPS P2P 921518364299#03/08/2019 040819
-MIR1922297504510

.IMPS P2P 921519372226#03/08/2019 040819
-MIR1922297504894

.IMPS P2P 921519373045#03/08/2019 040819
-MIR1922297503208

POS 405988X X X XXX 0882 SHREE AMBASSADOR PO
SDEBIT

POS 405988X X XXX X0882 AMBA GARMENTS POS D
EBIT

UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92
3240441660-01D9036163658@ONE9

UPI-CHANDNI MATCHING CEN-Q36950347@YBL-H
DFCO0000033-923641754667-NA

POS 405988X X XXX X0882 WESTERN BEAUTY P PO
SDEBIT

EAW-405988X X XXX X0882-BPRH1144-VADODARA
UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92
3746225330-01D9074851309@0ONE9
UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92
3746236421-01D9074858750@ONE9

UPI REM-20190826-923746225330

POS 405988X XX XXX0882 PAYU MONEY POS DEBI

T

POS 405988X XXX XX0882 PAYU-WWW.CLOVIA. PO
SDEBIT

SALARY NAVAERA SOFTWARE SERVICESPVT LTD
IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX0064
IMPS-924216362527--1 CIC-X XXX XXXX9226-PER
SONAL

00641140063388-TPT-PERSONAL

POS 405988X X XXX X0882 MSW*INSTAKART SE PO

MIR1922297504510

MIR1922297504894

MIR1922297503208

0000000000001009

0000000000000819

0000923216422364

0000923617628795

0000923710131922

0000000000007870

0000923722382554

0000923722387452

000000000000000
0000924030043797

0000120057151850

0000000000040205

BB30155934683490

0000924216362527

0000000107003671

0000924311304292

14/08/19

14/08/19

14/08/19

14/08/19

17/08/19

20/08/19

24/08/19

25/08/19

25/08/19
26/08/19

26/08/19

27/08/19

28/08/19

28/08/19

30/08/19

30/08/19

30/08/19

30/08/19
31/08/19

5.90

5.90

5.90

230.00

1,850.00

450.00

500.00

650.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

706.25

997.00

8,000.00

12,000.00

3,500.00

1,975.00

250.00

41,250.00

10,606.63

10,600.73

10,594.83

10,364.83

8,514.83

8,064.83

7,564.83

6,914.83

6,414.83

6,164.83

5,914.83

6,164.83

5,458.58

4,461.58

45,711.58

37,711.58

25,711.58

22,211.58

20,236.58

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK
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Account Branch :

Address

MRS. SNEHA VATSAL PARIKH
SHRI KRISHNA KUNJ4TH FLOOR 30/3
SNEHLATAGANJBEHIND AGNIBAN PRESS

INDORE 452003
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/08/2019 To : 31/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

RAOPURA

: MIDWAY HEIGHTS,RSNO 49,VIBHAG 1

TIKKA 24/1,LOKMANYA TILAK ROAD,
OPP SSG HOSPITAL ,NEAR PANCHMUKHI

: VADODARA 390001

: GUJIARAT

: 98982 71111

: 0.00

. INR

: shahsnehal787@gmail.com
: 39229984

: 50100095431955 OTHER
. 06/04/2015

. Regular

HDFC0000429 MICR : 390240008

. 429 Product Code : 112

Statement of account

SDEBIT

01/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92

4439244468-01D9125827202@ONE9

03/09/19 | ATW-405988X XX XXX0882-SIACBD50-VADODARA

03/09/19 | ATW-405988X XXX XX0882-S1IACBD50-VADODARA

05/09/19 | .IMPS P2P 924216362527##30/08/2019 300819

-MIR1924738765558

06/09/19 | NWD-405988X X X XXX 0882-1RDDBAR3-VADODARA
06/09/19 | NWD-405988X X XXX X0882-1RDDBAR3-VADODARA
06/09/19 | POS 405988X XXX XX0882 DMART POS DEBIT
06/09/19 | NWD-405988X X X X XX 0882-S1CNI887-VADODARA
06/09/19 | NWD-405988X X X X X X0882-S1CNI1887-VADODARA

08/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92

5137450966-01D9177707554@ONE9

11/09/19 | NWD-405988X X X X X X 0882-SICWE671-VADODARA

13/09/19 | UPI-PLAYBOY FASHION-9825565223@PAY TM-IND

B0000517-925643770146-NA

14/09/19 | UPI-RAVECHI STATIONERY A-Q61847540@Y BL-U

TIB0001726-925744951785-NA
16/09/19 | POS 405988X XXX XX0882 SHE POSDEBIT

17/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92

6046476254-01D9251185529@0ONE9

17/09/19 | UPI-FROST FOOD-E114999J@MAIRTEL-AIRP0O000

001-926046512161-PAYMENT MADE TO ME

18/09/19 | POS 405988X X XXX X0882 PAYTM POS DEBIT
18/09/19 | NWD-405988X X X X X X 0882-03321002-VADODARA

19/09/19 | FT - CR - 50200007692982 - NAVAERA SOFTW

ARE SERVICESPVT LTD

19/09/19 | IMPS-926212378839-- CIC-X XX XXX XX9226-TWO

THOUSAND ONLY
21/09/19 | .IMPS P2P 926212378839#19/09/2019 190919

-MIR1926484058299

0000924415007295

0000000000007833
0000000000007834

MIR1924738765558

0000924919001645
0000924919001645
0000000000027302
0000924920008464
0000924920008465

0000925113366441

0000925419006582

0000925619379524

0000925720897919

0000925914026260
0000926022899600

0000926022914800

0000926106134364

0000926119005692

0000000000000630

0000926212378839

MIR1926484058299

01/09/19

03/09/19
03/09/19

05/09/19

06/09/19
06/09/19
06/09/19
06/09/19
06/09/19
08/09/19

11/09/19

13/09/19

14/09/19

16/09/19

17/09/19

17/09/19

18/09/19

18/09/19

19/09/19

19/09/19

21/09/19

4,000.00

4,000.00
500.00

5.90

2,500.00
-2,500.00
1,200.26
2,500.00
1,000.00

500.00

600.00

90.00

110.00

293.00

200.00

55.00

209.00

600.00

5,471.00

2,000.00

5.90

16,236.58

12,236.58
11,736.58

11,730.68

9,230.68
11,730.68
10,530.42

8,030.42

7,030.42

6,530.42

5,930.42

5,840.42

5,730.42

5,437.42

5,237.42

5,182.42

4,973.42

4,373.42

9,844.42

7,844.42

7,838.52

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 4

Account Branch : RAOPURA
We understand your world Address - MIDWAY HEIGHTS,RS NO 49,VIBHAG 1
TIKKA 24/1,LOKMANYA TILAK ROAD,
OPP SSG HOSPITAL,NEAR PANCHMUKHI
Ci . VADODARA 390001
MRS. SNEHA VATSAL PARIKH Stant/e . GUJARAT
SHRI KRISHNA KUNJ4TH FLOOR 30/3 Phone no. - 98982 71111
SNEHLATAGANJBEHIND AGNIBAN PRESS OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
' Email : shahsnehal787@gmail.com
INDORE 452003 Cust ID : 39229984
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Account No : 50100095431955 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/04/2015
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000429 MICR : 390240008
Branch Code . 429 Product Code : 112

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/08/2019

To : 31/01/2020

Statement of account

21/09/19 | POS 405988X X XXX X0882 MSW*NISHA BEAUTY PO 0000926416344380 | 21/09/19 251.00 7,587.52
SDEBIT

21/09/19 | POS 405988X X XXX X0882 CHEMISTRY INDIA POS 0000000000000526 | 21/09/19 2,589.00 4,998.52

DEBIT

21/09/19 | NWD-405988X X X X XX 0882-MN003308-MUMBAI 0000926422007087 | 21/09/19 600.00 4,398.52

23/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000926611852487 | 23/09/19 500.00 3,898.52
6635131079-01D9292521248@ONE9

26/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000926914076652 | 26/09/19 1,700.00 2,198.52
6938751765-01D9316178382@ONE9

26/09/19 | UPI-RICHA NAVAERA-8128036040@PAY TM-HDFCO 0000926914077684 | 26/09/19 1,700.00 498.52
000033-926938757578-NA

26/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000926920896216 | 26/09/19 32.00 466.52
6944152240-01D9318882857 @ONE9

26/09/19 [UPI-PAYTM-WALLETMONEYTOBANK@PAYTM-PYTMO01 0000926920958976 | 26/09/19 1,700.03 2,166.55
23456-926944273468-NA

27/09/19 | POS 405988X X XXX X0882 ITUNES.COM/BILL POS 0000927064037385 | 27/09/19 99.00 2,067.55

DEBIT

30/09/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000927316959254 | 30/09/19 500.00 1,567.55
7340640178-01D9346179831@ONE9

01/10/19 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 30/09/19 62.00 1,629.55

01/10/19 | FOR SALARY NAVAERA SOFTWARE SERVICESPL 0000000000042011 | 01/10/19 41,250.00 42,879.55
TD

01/10/19 | 1B BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX0064 BB01180919146250 | 01/10/19 10,000.00 32,879.55

01/10/19 | IMPS-927418385419-SNEHA PARIKH-ICIC-XXXX 0000927418385419 | 01/10/19 8,000.00 24,879.55
XXXX9226-PERSONAL

01/10/19 | UPI-UTSAVI KSHITIZ AWAST-KSH006@OKAXIS-U 0000927418078074 | 01/10/19 3,500.00 21,379.55
TIB0001144-927418479522-CREDIT CARD

01/10/19 | REV-UPI-50100095431955-SHAHSNEHA1787@OKH 0000927418078074 | 01/10/19 3,500.00 24,879.55
DFCBANK-PAY-927418479522-CREDIT CARD

01/10/19 | 00641140063388-TPT-CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS 0000000106072778 | 01/10/19 3,500.00 21,379.55

01/10/19 | ATW-405988X XX XXX0882-SIANBR18-VADODARA 0000000000009676 | 01/10/19 6,000.00 15,379.55

01/10/19 | ATW-405988X X XXX X0882-S1IANBR18-VADODARA 0000000000009676 | 01/10/19 -6,000.00 21,379.55

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 5

Account Branch :

Address

MRS. SNEHA VATSAL PARIKH
SHRI KRISHNA KUNJ4TH FLOOR 30/3
SNEHLATAGANJBEHIND AGNIBAN PRESS

INDORE 452003
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/08/2019

To : 31/01/2020

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

RAOPURA

: MIDWAY HEIGHTS,RSNO 49,VIBHAG 1

TIKKA 24/1,LOKMANYA TILAK ROAD,
OPP SSG HOSPITAL ,NEAR PANCHMUKHI

: VADODARA 390001

: GUJIARAT

: 98982 71111

: 0.00

. INR

: shahsnehal787@gmail.com
: 39229984

: 50100095431955 OTHER
. 06/04/2015

. Regular

HDFC0000429 MICR : 390240008

. 429 Product Code : 112

Statement of account

01/10/19
01/10/19

02/10/19

02/10/19

03/10/19

06/10/19

07/10/19

07/10/19

08/10/19

10/10/19

13/10/19

15/10/19

16/10/19

16/10/19

18/10/19

19/10/19

ATW-405988X X XXX X0882-SIANBR18-VADODARA
UPI-PALA ZOHARA YUSUF-ZAINMEDICAL3@OKHDF
CBANK-HDFC0000416-927419979073-MEDICINES
UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92
7543540132-01D9365700737@ONE9

UPI-SPENCERS RETAIL LIMI-SPENCERSBARODA@
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-927557649710-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

POS 405988X X XXX X0882 ARSH AGARBATTI W PO
SDEBIT

POS 405988X XX XXX0882 DURGA SWEET AND POS
DEBIT

UPI-NIMISHA NISHIL BHATT-NIMISH.NIM10107
@OKHDFCBANK-BARBOVASNAB-928012907160-PAR
LOUR FEED

UPI-FUSION HAIR SALON-Q17296241@Y BL-CORP
0003176-928020935695-UPI

UPI-SUSHMITA SALOKH KOPP-SUSHMITASURATI@
OKAXIS-UTIB0003139-928118883848-UPI

POS 405988X X XXX X0882 ITUNES.COM/BILL POS
DEBIT

UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92
8640464577-01 D9444000846 @ONE9

INST-ALERT CHG INC GST JUL-SEP2019-MIR19
28737131639

UPI-SHE-SHEBARODA @OKAXIS-BKDN0210749-928
913810503-SHE

POS 405988X X XXX X0882 BLOOM SALOON POS DE
BIT

UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92
9144108946-01 D9482573914@ONE9

UPI-BHARAT J

0000000000009677

0000927419790120

0000927519720797

0000927519752070

0000927607076024

0000927912339084

0000928012428565

0000928020328746

0000928118474344

0000928341075272

0000928616761822

MIR1928737131639

0000928913579476

0000928914140013

0000929120309912

0000929220331703

01/10/19
01/10/19

02/10/19

02/10/19

03/10/19

06/10/19

07/10/19

07/10/19

08/10/19

10/10/19

13/10/19

15/10/19

16/10/19

16/10/19

18/10/19

19/10/19

6,000.00

1,153.00

3,000.00

504.00

1,400.00

200.00

1,300.00

200.00

860.00

99.00

500.00

17.70

548.00

249.00

200.00

1,000.00

15,379.55

14,226.55

11,226.55

10,722.55

9,322.55

9,122.55

7,822.55

7,622.55

6,762.55

6,663.55

6,163.55

6,145.85

5,597.85

5,348.85

5,148.85

4,148.85

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world
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MRS. SNEHA VATSAL PARIKH
SHRI KRISHNA KUNJ4TH FLOOR 30/3
SNEHLATAGANJBEHIND AGNIBAN PRESS

INDORE 452003
MADHYA PRADESH INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Account Branch :
Address

City

RAOPURA

: MIDWAY HEIGHTS,RSNO 49,VIBHAG 1

TIKKA 24/1,LOKMANYA TILAK ROAD,
OPP SSG HOSPITAL ,NEAR PANCHMUKHI

: VADODARA 390001

State

Email

Nominatiol

From : 01/08/2019

n: Registered

To : 31/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: GUJIARAT

: 98982 71111
: 0.00

. INR

: shahsnehal787@gmail.com
: 39229984
: 50100095431955 OTHER
. 06/04/2015
. Regular

HDFC0000429

Statement of account

MICR : 390240008
. 429 Product Code : 112

KHANDELWAL-BHARATKHANDELWAL
2005@OK 1 CICI-ICIC0000855-929220084764-SA
LONI
20/10/19 | UPI-HIMANI BHUPENDRABHAI-HIMANIRAVI9@OKS 0000929321263219 | 21/10/19 300.00 3,848.85
BI-SBIN0011010-929321690954-EARNINGS
20/10/19 | UPI-HIMANI BHUPENDRABHAI-HIMANIRAVI9@OKS 0000929321403137 | 21/10/19 300.00 3,548.85
BI-SBIN0011010-929321788109-EARRING
20/10/19 | UPI-HIMANI BHUPENDRABHAI-HIMANIRAVI9@OKS 0000929321406322 | 21/10/19 300.00 3,248.85
BI-SBIN0011010-929321789595-UTSI EARRING
S
20/10/19 | UPI-MAISHA-Q46991846@Y BL-1CIC0002311-929 0000929321436506 | 21/10/19 500.00 2,748.85
321811427-BAG
21/10/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000929423369087 | 21/10/19 10.00 2,758.85
00553-929423678051-UPI
21/10/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO 0000929423370353 | 21/10/19 18.00 2,776.85
00553-929423678873-UPI
23/10/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.IDEA-POSTPAID@I 0000929616978440 | 23/10/19 458.00 2,318.85
CICI-ICIC0000555-929616299288-UPI
24/10/19 | CASH DEP GENDA CIRCLE 000000000000000 | 24/10/19 4,000.00 6,318.85
25/10/19 | CHQ DEP - TRANSFER OW 2 - SERVICE BRN BA 0000000000000672 | 25/10/19 5,000.00 11,318.85
26/10/19 | POS 405988X X XXX X0882 BLOOM SALOON POS DE 0000929916055330 | 26/10/19 2,645.00 8,673.85
BIT
27/10/19 | NWD-405988X X X XXX 0882-1CN15001-VADODARA 0000930009323480 | 27/10/19 2,000.00 6,673.85
27/10/19 | POS 405988X XX XXX 0882 ITUNES.COM/BILL POS 0000930043001046 | 27/10/19 99.00 6,574.85
DEBIT
31/10/19 | POS 405988X XXX XX0882 CENTRAL POS DEBIT 0000000000002425 | 31/10/19 3,931.00 2,643.85
31/10/19 | POS 405988X XX XXX 0882 THE APPAREL STOR PO 0000930414864471 | 31/10/19 2,000.00 643.85
SDEBIT
31/10/19 | UPI-UTSAVI KSHITIZ AWAST-UTSAVIJANI@OKIC 0000930422396918 | 01/11/19 300.00 943.85
1CI-ICIC0000003-930422274072-EARING
31/10/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-93 0000930422645593 | 01/11/19 100.00 843.85
0446850035-01D9582547001@ONE9
HDFC BANK LIMITED
